
Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-03 Session: Morning

UPC 2414001004 UPC 2414001006

Paper Name BUSINESS ORGANISATION Paper Name FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4

BUSINESS ORGANISATION FINANCE FOR EVERYONE
BUSINESS 
ORGANISATION FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

1 22013590050 24013510087 25013508063 25013508035
2 23013508075 25013508002 25013508073 25013508039
3 24013508011 25013508003 25013510033 25013508040
4 24013510003 25013508004 25013510037 25013508041
5 25013508005 25013508009 25013510038 25013508042
6 25013508008 25013508010 25013510039 25013508047
7 25013508021 25013508012 25013510041 25013508049
8 25013508022 25013508017 25013510045 25013508050
9 25013508027 25013508023 25013510047 25013508052

10 25013508043 25013508026 25013510048 25013508056
11 25013508046 25013508028 25013510054 25013508057
12 25013508048 25013508029 25013510063 25013508060
13 25013508059 25013508031

Total
13 13 12 12 50

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-04 Session: Morning

UPC 2414001004 UPC 2414001006

Paper Name BUSINESS ORGANISATION Paper Name FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4

BUSINESS ORGANISATION FINANCE FOR EVERYONE
BUSINESS 
ORGANISATION FINANCE FOR EVERYONE

1 25013510064 25013508065 25013590017 25013510028
2 25013511005 25013508072 25013590018 25013510032
3 25013511026 25013508074 25013590020 25013510036
4 25013511037 25013510002 25013590030 25013510052
5 25013511045 25013510011 25013590040 25013510055
6 25013516006 25013510012 25013590054 25013510058
7 25013570018 25013510013 25013590061 25013510066
8 25013570022 25013510014 25013590062 25013510068
9 25013570030 25013510017 25013590064 25013510070

10 25013570056 25013510020 25013590066 25013510072
11 25013570062 25013510022 25013511013
12 25013590003 25013510024 25013511038
13 25013590016 25013510027

Total
13 13 10 12 48

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-05 Session: Morning

UPC 2414001006 UPC 2414001007

Paper Name FINANCE FOR EVERYONE Paper Name
MARKETING FOR 
BEGINNERS

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4

FINANCE FOR EVERYONE MARKETING FOR BEGINNERS
FINANCE FOR 
EVERYONE

MARKETING FOR 
BEGINNERS

1 25013511041 22013518023 25013590023 25013508020
2 25013511049 22013570033 25013590025 25013508025
3 25013516023 22013577107 25013590027 25013508032
4 25013516027 23013511046 25013590029 25013508033
5 25013570002 24013508029 25013590033 25013508034
6 25013570053 24013508059 25013590038 25013508036
7 25013590002 24013510071 25013590042 25013508037
8 25013590004 25013508001 25013590043 25013508054
9 25013590008 25013508006 25013590050 25013508058

10 25013590012 25013508011 25013590053 25013508061
11 25013590013 25013508014 25013590055 25013508062
12 25013590014 25013508018 25013590056 25013508064
13 25013590021 25013508019 25013590060 25013508066

Total
13 13 13 13 52

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-06 Session: Morning

UPC 2414001007 UPC 2274001002

Paper Name MARKETING FOR BEGINNERS Paper Name
ESSENTIALS OF 
ECONOMICS 

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4
MARKETING FOR 

BEGINNERS ESSENTIALS OF ECONOMICS 
MARKETING FOR 

BEGINNERS
ESSENTIALS OF 

ECONOMICS 

1 25013508067 22013590007 25013510031 25013504023
2 25013508071 22013590033 25013510034 25013504033
3 25013508075 22013590054 25013510043 25013504035
4 25013510001 22013590065 25013510046 25013504038
5 25013510003 23013504057 25013510051 25013504058
6 25013510004 23013508021 25013510057 25013504060
7 25013510005 23013508065 25013510060 25013504067
8 25013510015 25013504004 25013510062 25013504072
9 25013510021 25013504009 25013510065 25013504075

10 25013510023 25013504013 25013510067 25013504080
11 25013510025 25013504016 25013510069 25013504092
12 25013510026 25013504018 25013511002 25013508030
13 25013510029 25013504021

Total
13 13 12 12 50

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-07 Session: Morning

UPC 2414001007 UPC 2274001002

Paper Name MARKETING FOR BEGINNERS Paper Name
ESSENTIALS OF 
ECONOMICS 

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4
MARKETING FOR 
BEGINNERS

ESSENTIALS OF ECONOMICS 
MARKETING FOR 
BEGINNERS

ESSENTIALS OF 
ECONOMICS 

1 25013511007 25013518004 25013518039
2 25013511012 25013518016 25013518054
3 25013511014 25013518040 25013518067
4 25013511015 25013518078 25013570023
5 25013511022 25013518079 25013570050
6 25013511032 25013570003 25013570052
7 25013511033 25013570005 25013570057
8 25013511035 25013570027 25013590001
9 25013511040 25013570031 25013590009

10 25013511048 25013570048 25013590015
11 25013511051 25013590005 25013590019
12 25013511056 25013590059 25013590022
13 25013511057 25013590063

Total
13 13 12 0 38

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-08 Session: Morning

UPC 2274001003 UPC 2034001011

Paper Name PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS Paper Name
LITERATURE & HUMAN 
RIGHTS

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4
PRINCIPLES OF 
MICROECONOMICS LITERATURE & HUMAN RIGHTS

PRINCIPLES OF 
MICROECONOMICS 

LITERATURE & HUMAN 
RIGHTS

1 23013511043 22013504010 25013504015 25013510030
2 23013570024 23013504023 25013504017 25013510042
3 23013590009 24013508022 25013504019 25013510044
4 23013590037 25013504061 25013504022 25013510049
5 25013504001 25013504073 25013504024 25013510059
6 25013504002 25013504084 25013504027 25013510071
7 25013504003 25013504104 25013504028 25013516001
8 25013504005 25013508015 25013504029 25013516002
9 25013504006 25013508045 25013504031 25013516034

10 25013504007 25013508053 25013504034 25013518005
11 25013504008 25013508069 25013504036 25013518010
12 25013504012 25013508070 25013504037 25013518012
13 25013504014 25013510016

Total
13 13 12 12 50

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-10 Session: Morning

UPC 2274001003 UPC 2034001011

Paper Name PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS Paper Name
LITERATURE & HUMAN 
RIGHTS

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4

PRINCIPLES OF 
MICROECONOMICS 

LITERATURE & HUMAN RIGHTS PRINCIPLES OF 
MICROECONOMICS 

LITERATURE & HUMAN 
RIGHTS

1 25013504040 25013518015 25013504064 25013570025
2 25013504041 25013518018 25013504065 25013570032
3 25013504042 25013518029 25013504066 25013570044

4
25013504045 25013518037 25013504068 25013590037

5 25013504046 25013518052 25013504069
6 25013504047 25013518065 25013504071
7 25013504051 25013518066 25013504074
8 25013504052 25013518069 25013504076
9 25013504055 25013570001 25013504077

10 25013504056 25013570004 25013504078
11 25013504059 25013570010 25013504082
12 25013504062 25013570013 25013504085
13 25013504063 25013570014 25013504087

Total
13 13 13 4 43

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-12 Session: Morning

UPC 2274001003 UPC 2324001002

Paper Name PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS Paper Name NATIONALISM IN INDIA

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4
PRINCIPLES OF 
MICROECONOMICS 

NATIONALISM IN INDIA
PRINCIPLES OF 
MICROECONOMICS 

NATIONALISM IN 
INDIA

1 25013504088 22013570042 25013504105 25013510018
2 25013504089 22013571104 25013508051 25013510050
3 25013504090 23013511056 25013511001 25013511003
4 25013504093 23013518032 25013511027 25013511004
5 25013504094 23013518069 25013511043 25013511008
6 25013504095 24013511017 25013511052 25013511017
7 25013504096 24013511048 25013511055 25013511018
8 25013504097 24013518049 25013518022 25013511023
9 25013504099 24013518064 25013518023 25013511024

10 25013504100 25013504070 25013518027 25013511025
11 25013504101 25013504081 25013518034 25013511029
12 25013504102 25013508068 25013518064 25013511044
13 25013504103 25013510008

Total
13 13 12 12 50

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-101 Session: Morning

UPC 2324001002 UPC
Paper Name NATIONALISM IN INDIA Paper Name

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4

NATIONALISM IN INDIA 0
NATIONALISM IN 

INDIA 0

1 25013511046 25013518001
2 25013511047 25013518002
3 25013511058 25013518003
4 25013516003 25013518006
5 25013516005 25013518007
6 25013516007 25013518008
7 25013516009 25013518009
8 25013516010 25013518011
9 25013516012 25013518013

10 25013516022 25013518014
11 25013516026 25013518017
12 25013516032 25013518019
13 25013516033 25013518020

Total
13 0 13 0 26

University of Delhi
College of Vocational Studies

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-103 Session: Morning

UPC 2324001002 UPC
Paper Name NATIONALISM IN INDIA Paper Name

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4

NATIONALISM IN INDIA
0

NATIONALISM IN 
INDIA 0

1 25013518021 25013518045
2 25013518024 25013518046
3 25013518025 25013518047
4 25013518026 25013518048
5 25013518028 25013518049
6 25013518030 25013518050
7 25013518031 25013518051
8 25013518033 25013518053
9 25013518035 25013518055

10 25013518036 25013518056
11 25013518041 25013518057
12 25013518042 25013518058
13 25013518044

Total
13 0 12 0 25

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-104 Session: Morning

UPC 2324001002 UPC
Paper Name NATIONALISM IN INDIA Paper Name

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4

NATIONALISM IN INDIA MARKETING FOR BEGINNERS
NATIONALISM IN 
INDIA

PRINCIPLES OF 
MICROECONOMICS 

1 25013518059 UPC-2414001007 25013518081 UPC-2274001003

2 25013518060 25013590032 25013518082 25013518072
3 25013518061 25013590039 25013518083 25013570040
4 25013518062 25013590044 25013518084 25013570041
5 25013518063 25013590045 25013518085 25013570043
6 25013518068 25013590046 25013570021 25013570045
7 25013518070 25013590047 25013570028 25013570054
8 25013518071 25013590048 25013570035 25013590034
9 25013518073 25013590051 25013570046 25013590035

10 25013518074 25013590052 25013570051 25013590036
11 25013518075 25013590065 25013570060 25013590057
12 25013518076 25013590067
13 25013518077

Total
13 10 11 11 45

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2



Regular Date: 29-12-2025
Room No.: NB-105 Session: Morning

UPC 2314001002 UPC

Paper Name
DELHI THROUGH THE AGES: THE 
MAKING OF ITS EARLY MODERN 
HISTORY 

Paper Name

Row-1 Row-2 Row-3 Row-4
DELHI THROUGH THE 
AGES: THE MAKING OF ITS 
EARLY MODERN HISTORY INDIAN ENGLISH LITERATURES

DELHI THROUGH THE 
AGES: THE MAKING OF ITS 
EARLY MODERN HISTORY 

1 25013510009 UPC-2034001013 25013516020
2 25013511006 23013508032 25013516021
3 25013511011 23013508035 25013516024
4 25013511028 25013516025
5 25013511030 िहंदी िसनेमा और उसका अȯयन 25013516028
6 25013511031 UPC-2054001003 25013516029
7 25013516008 23013516045 25013516030
8 25013516011
9 25013516015 िहंदी मे ʩावहाįरक अनुवाद

10 25013516016 UPC-2054001002

11 25013516017 25013573010
12 25013516018
13 25013516019

Total
13 4 7 0 24

College of Vocational Studies
University of Delhi

S. No.

Bench-1 Bench-2


